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 VieuxCatégorie :

Epreuve :  Fond

Départage : Somme des places

C02N°

19/08/2022Edité le :
2022- Championnat CCFL 3er Ins Fond Vieux

Epreuve
Fond
Fond
Fond
Fond
Fond
Fond
Fond

Lieu de lâcher
BOURGES
ST JUNIEN(SAMEDI)
ROULLET ST ESPEPHE
BERGERAC
CHATEAUROUX
ST JUNIEN(SAMEDI)
RUFFEC

Date
14/05/2022
28/05/2022
11/06/2022
25/06/2022
09/07/2022
23/07/2022
06/08/2022

Heure
07:35
07:30
07:00
07:10
06:45
08:30
07:15

Catégaorie
Vieux
Vieux
Vieux
Vieux
Vieux
Vieux
Vieux

Point avant
433
577
626
698
468
578
578

Point extr.
445
589
639
710
476
589
586

Engagés
104
143
105
53
28
44
29

N°
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

1
3
5
7
9

12
15

Départage

38,00

82,00

67,00

62,00

73,00

30,00

41,00

42,00

47,00

58,00

7,00

12,00

Prix

9

9

8

7

5

3

3

3

3

3

1

1

Points

9,00

9,00

8,00

7,00

5,00

3,00

3,00

3,00

3,00

3,00

1,00

1,00

Amateur

SALENBIER ANDRE

BOSSUS LAURENT

FERYN  PATRICK&PAUL

BECUWE GERARD

DELAUTRE JEAN-PAUL

DUSSART CHRISTOPHE

CARPENTIER PHILIPPE

LERMYTTE GILLIANE

DELMOTTE DPE

LANOY ALAIN

TITREN CHARLIE

DECLUNDER STEPHANE

Bureau enlogeur

BRAY-DUNES

BRAY-DUNES

BRAY-DUNES

BRAY-DUNES

BRAY-DUNES

BRAY-DUNES

BRAY-DUNES

BRAY-DUNES

BRAY-DUNES

BRAY-DUNES

BRAY-DUNES

BRAY-DUNES

Place

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12


